Ounces
2 lbs

2.1 Ibs
2.2 lbs
2.3 Ibs
2.4 Ibs
2.5 |bs
bs
bs
bs
bs

1219 ¢
1247 g
1276 ¢
1304 g
1332 ¢
1361 @
1389 g
1417 g
1446 ¢
1474 g
1502 ¢
1531 ¢
Approx. Conversions

DID YOU KNOW?

- The average hat grip weighs abhout 45gms (1.60z)
- Binding and glue for a SH bat weighs about 28gms (10z)
- Mike Hussey has never had sunburnt lips.
- When first cut, a bat cleft can weigh up to 10kg but they lose
more than half that weight through the drying process.
- We professionally repair bats at affordable rates.
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